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Report Estimated Salaries in the Budget REVOTE for the 2018-2019 School Year

Sections 1608 and 1716 of the Education Law

(Please read the instructions and definitions before completing this form.)

Title

I Superintendent of Schools

Employee Other
Salary Benefits !Remunerat
] 251,111 | 47,186 | 3,500

Associate, Assistant and Deputy Superintendents

(Example Titles: Associate Superintendent for Instruction, Deputy Superintendent, Assistant Superintendent for

Business, etc.)

ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT BUSINE

ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT HR

ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT CURR

130,000 | 43,334 1,500
155,556 | 35,755 1,500
180,393 | 36,361 1,500




280202 - UNIONDALE UFSD

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
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82.
83.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
1.
92
93.

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.

DIRECTOR OF WORLD CULTURES

DIRECTOR OF ENGLISH

DIRECTOR OF MATH

DIRECTOR OF SCIENCE

DIRECTOR OF GUIDANCE

DIRECTOR OF SOCIAL STUDIES

DIRECTOR OF LEARNING AND ASSESSI

DIRECTOR OF ATHLETICS

Other Supervisory and Administrative Employees Scheduled to Receive $135,000 or More in Salary

161,198
166,848
154,717
160,367
166,848
161,198
168,848

DIRECTOR OF MUSIC AND ART

DIRECTOR OF SPECIAL SERVICES

ADMIN ASST CENT REG

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

165,348

163,348

166,848

159,146
153,033

PRINCIPAL

159,253

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

182,197
189,637

188,137
173,935
148,552
196,488

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

167,297

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

139,809
165,297
137,659
140,068

149,285 i
157,601

DEAN

DEAN

161,009

DEAN

152,761

DEAN

162,502

161,146

Official - as of 06/11/2018 11:23 AM



