Report Estimated Salaries in the Budget REVOTE for the 2018-2019 School Year

Sections 1608 and 1716 of the Education Law

(Please read the instructions and definitions before completing this form.)

	Title	Salary	Employee Benefits	Other Remunerat ion
1.	Superintendent of Schools	251,111	47,186	3,500
(Exam	Associate, Assistant and Deputy Superple Titles: Associate Superintendent for Instruction, Deputy Subusiness, etc.)		tant Superint	lendent for
2.	ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT BUSINE	130,000	43,334	1,500
3.	ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT HR	155,556	35,755	1,500
4.	ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT CURR	180,393	36,361	1,500
5 .				
6.				
7.				
8.				
9.				
10.			†	
11.			†	
12.			1	
13.				
14.			1	
15.				
16.				
17.				
18.				
19.				
20.				
21.				
22.				
23.				
24.			†	
25.				
26 .				
27.			 	
28.				

29. 30. 31. Other Supervisory and Administrative Employees Scheduled to Receive \$135,000 or More in Salary

71.	DIRECTOR OF WORLD CULTURES	161,198
72.	DIRECTOR OF ENGLISH	166,848
73.	DIRECTOR OF MATH	154,717
74.	DIRECTOR OF SCIENCE	160,367
75 .	DIRECTOR OF GUIDANCE	166,848
76.	DIRECTOR OF SOCIAL STUDIES	161,198
77.	DIRECTOR OF LEARNING AND ASSESSI	168,848
78 .	DIRECTOR OF ATHLETICS	165,348
79.	DIRECTOR OF MUSIC AND ART	163,348
80.	DIRECTOR OF SPECIAL SERVICES	166,848
81.		
82 .	ADMIN ASST CENT REG	159,146
83.	PRINCIPAL	153,033
84.	PRINCIPAL	159,253
85.	PRINCIPAL	182,197
86.	PRINCIPAL	189,637
87.	PRINCIPAL	188,137
88.	PRINCIPAL	173,935
89.	PRINCIPAL	148,552
90.	PRINCIPAL	196,488
91.	ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL	167,297
92.	ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL	139,809
93.	ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL	165,297
94.	ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL	137,659
95.	ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL	140,068
96.	ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL	149,285
97.	ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL	157,601
98.		
99.	DEAN	161,009
100.	DEAN	152,761
101.	DEAN	152,502
102.	DEAN	161,146
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·